
21-Apr-12 .April Local shoot
OverallTimeFinish SASSNumber Allias Class Text23FinalTime

1 75183 Oneshot Willtravel Senior M 133.93

2 70309 Flyrod Silver Senior M 146.89

3 66105 Six Shot Steve B-Western M 164.41

4 54804 Jimmy Reb B-Western M 183.10

5 62241 Mosely Able Silver Senior M 213.47

6 76652 Kettle Head Gunfighter M 215.92

7 88964 Jim The Drover Senior M 221.66

8 76517 Belle Evens Ladies 49er F 227.89

9 82167 Spoons Lagoons Cowboy M 230.46

10 85826 Matchlock Duelist M 253.02

11 76781 Ponersosa Bob Duelist M 267.08

12 55281 Rhino Jacks Senior M 277.81

13 88310 Cow Patty Ladies Senior F 299.82

14 93152 Burn Burner Bob Cowboy M 302.64

15 84098 Medicine Show Joe Cowboy M 312.61

16 90981 J B Rebel Ladies Silver Senior F 313.02

17 93382 Thomas Nighthawk Senior M 321.39

18 94828 Frosty Paws Silver Senior M 328.75

19 93334 Inspector Gunn Cowboy M 329.79

20 91851 Lady Bird Ladies 49er F 331.73

21 86540 Major Change A Lot Elder Statesmen M 427.89

22 999000 Sal Loon Cowboy M 510.35

23 93383 Cherokee Annie Lady Wrangler F 709.44

24 999001 New Guy Senior M 2190.05
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21-Apr-12 .April Local shoot
Class ClassTimeFinish SASSNumber Allias FinalTime OverallTimeFinish

B-Western

1 66105 Six Shot Steve 164.41 3

2 54804 Jimmy Reb 183.10 4

Cowboy

1 82167 Spoons Lagoons 230.46 9

2 93152 Burn Burner Bob 302.64 14

3 84098 Medicine Show Joe 312.61 15

4 93334 Inspector Gunn 329.79 19

5 999000 Sal Loon 510.35 22

Duelist

1 85826 Matchlock 253.02 10

2 76781 Ponersosa Bob 267.08 11

Elder Statesmen

1 86540 Major Change A Lot 427.89 21

Gunfighter

1 76652 Kettle Head 215.92 6

Ladies 49er

1 76517 Belle Evens 227.89 8

2 91851 Lady Bird 331.73 20

Ladies Senior

1 88310 Cow Patty 299.82 13

Ladies Silver Senior

1 90981 J B Rebel 313.02 16

Lady Wrangler

1 93383 Cherokee Annie 709.44 23

Senior

1 75183 Oneshot Willtravel 133.93 1

2 88964 Jim The Drover 221.66 7

3 55281 Rhino Jacks 277.81 12

4 93382 Thomas Nighthawk 321.39 17

5 999001 New Guy 2190.05 24

Silver Senior

1 70309 Flyrod 146.89 2

2 62241 Mosely Able 213.47 5

3 94828 Frosty Paws 328.75 18
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